Voting 
rights per 

share 

Total number 
of voting 

rights 

Own shares 

"A" series 
(ordinary share) 

299,074,974 293,727,384 1 293,727,384 5,347,590 

Total 299,074,974 293,727,384 1 293,727,384 5,347,590 

The share capital of 4iG Plc. is HUF 5,981,499,480, i.e. five billion nine hundred and eighty-one 

million four hundred and ninety-nine thousand four hundred and eighty Hungarian forint. The 

share capital is distributed to 299,074,974 pieces of dematerialised ordinary shares of the series 

“A” with a nominal value of HUF 20 each. All shares carry the same rights and obligations in every 

respect. All shares provide identical shareholders' rights.